PB 94-13Worcester Controls
Series 94, 94-150, 94-300 and 94-600
The High-Performance Solution
For Fugitive Emission, Toxic Gas
Or High-Cycle Applications
An ISO 9001 Registered Company
Mass Emission Qualified by Independent
Laboratory to EPA Testing Procedures

Flow Control Division
Worcester Controls
How to Order
VALVES: Sample Ordering Code: 2" 9466GGSW would be a 2" Series 94 valve with stainless steel body, pipe ends, ball and stem. It would have
graphite impregnated stainless steel seats and graphite coated stainless steel “S” gasket body seals. Pipe ends would be socket weld.
HANDLES: Operating handles are ordered separately. If ordering a 2" 94 valve, order a 2" HK94 handle. Please specify on the order whether you
wish the handle mounted at the factory or shipped separately. Example: 2" HK94 handle - factory mounted.
Valve Size Series Body Ball, Stem Seats Body Seal End Connection
!/2"
#/4"
1"
1!/2"
2"
3"
4"
6"
      8"**
94 4 - Carbon Steel
6 - CF8M Stainless
       Steel
6 - 316 S.S.
C - Hastelloy C
M   - TFE coated S.S.
         "S" gasket (1"-2" only)
G    - Graphite coated
         S.S. "S" gasket (1"-2" only)
Z**- Grafoil (3"-8" only)
T** TFE
V   - Viton
A    - Metal "A" w/S.S. ball and stem
G*  - Metal "G" w/S.S. ball and stem
X    - High-per Fill
T** - TFE
P** - Polyfi ll
R** - Reinforced TFE
U    - UHMWPE
4 - Carbon Steel C - Hastelloy C R - Reinforced TFE T - TFE 150 - ANSI 150# Flanges
300 - ANSI 300# Flanges
!/2"
#/4"
1"
1!/2"
2"
3"
4"
CL94
150 - ANSI 150# Flanges
300 - ANSI 300# Flanges
600 - ANSI 600# Flanges
-
Valve Size Series Body, Pipe Ends Ball, Stem Seats Body Seals End Connection
!?4" - 2" 4 - WCB or A105
      Carbon Steel
6 - CF3M
      Stainless Steel
6 - 316 S.S.
C - Hastelloy C
A†  - Metal "A" w/S.S.
         ball and stem
G   - Metal "G"  w/S.S.
         ball and stem
X   - High-per Fill
T    - TFE
P   - Polyfi ll
R   - Reinforced TFE
U   - UHMWPE
M† - TFE coated S.S.
         "S" gasket
G   - Graphite coated
         S.S. "S" gasket
T    - TFE
V   - Viton
94 - 3-piece SE     -   Screwed End